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Coaches:

Broadalbin-Perth
5 Boys (Co-Ed) Unified Basketball
" 2023 - 2024

e Preston Taylor, Coach
e Shauna-Rae Haley, Coach
o Rick Wallace, Coach

Players (16)

NUMBER
13
14
12
50
40
5
34
32
24
4
15
1
10
2
33
3

NAME

Tyler Austin

Sean Borkowski
Dominic Brydie
Serena Delong

Finn Ferris

Kahmori Galloway
Jax Garrison

Ezra Johnson
Andrew Mayer
Anyan Olivas-Gramer
Christopher Orapello
Macie Perry

Jason Poremba
Molly Russom
Thomas Shanahan
Daemyn Skinner

Athletics Director: Tucker Gifford

100 Bridge St
Broadalbin, NY, 12025
(518) 954-2699
www.bpcsd.org/athletics/

GRADE

10
11
10
10
12
11

12
12

11

11
10
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